1/6/26, 3:54 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report #: 66136057

Emmﬂmlil* Report Date: November 29, 2025 | 7:31 p.m. EST

Report Status: Complete

2020 FORD F350 SUPER DUTY

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Diesel
1FT8W3BT1LEE01249

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 105,452 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 25 Service Records Found
New Brunswick (Normal)

ly
)

' P Y
No U.S. History Found 3 Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen
¢ .
«’ Questions? We're here to help.
L

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of November 29, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

1FT8W3BT1LEE01249

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=IV80VvZhklGCdZfPrONv90lohQsEVWGA
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https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home
https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report

/%\L Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE

0 2022 Sep 21

O 2022 Sep 22

DETAILS

Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2022 Sep 23

New Brunswick, Canada

Claim: Unknown

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE

O 2021 May 27

O 2024 jul 10

a4 Registration

DETAILS

New Brunswick, Canada

Glass Record

New Brunswick, Canada

Glass Record

AMOUNT

$5,196.49

$6,454.00

AMOUNT

$1,203.00

$1,265.00

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of New Brunswick in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE

2020 Aug 27

2020 Sep 14

2020 Oct 7

2020 Dec 30

ODOMETER

1,429 KM

6,845 KM

SOURCE

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=IV80VvZhklGCdZfPrONv90lohQsEVWGA

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
*  Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
*  Floor mats installed
+ Tonneau cover installed

Vehicle serviced
+  Computer module replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  PCM reprogrammed

1FT8W3BT1LEE01249
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2021 )Jan 13

2021 Jan 27

2021 Jul 2

2021 Jul 26

2022 Jun 27

2022 Sep 30

2022 Nov 4

2022 Nov 28

2023 Apr 20

2023 Jun5

2023 Oct 17

2023 Nov 30

2023 Dec 16

2024 Jan 19

ODOMETER

8,182 KM

8,381 KM

12,548 KM

17,572 KM

38,751 KM

45,112 KM

48,501 KM

55,075 KM

64,313 KM

66,347 KM

67,140 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Lounsbury Automotive Limited -
Moncton
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=IV80VvZhklGCdZfPrONv90lohQsEVWGA

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Air vent/outlet replaced

Vehicle serviced
*  Electrical system checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
+ Alignment checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
+ Airfilter replaced
+  Brake fluid flushed/changed
+ Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
*  Fuelfilter replaced
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
* Alignment checked
+  Alignment performed
+ Brakes checked
+  Door lock actuator(s) replaced
+  Door trim panel replaced/repaired
+ Rear door trim panel replaced/repaired
+ Steering wheel centered

+ Tierod end(s) replaced @
+ Tierod(s) replaced N
+  Trailer hitch wiring repaired i
*  Wiring repaired 4
=
m
. . W)
Vehicle serviced <
&
("8
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ODOMETER

2024 Jan 29 69,026 KM

2024 May 18 69,313 KM

2024 Jun 6 73,338 KM
2024 Sep 9 86,481 KM
2024 Oct 3 88,781 KM

2025 Feb 26 98,308 KM

2025 Sep 23 105,452 KM

'ﬁ Open Recalls

Recall #: 24578 | POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE SOFTWARE UPDATE BIODIESEL DEPOSIT

ACCUMULATION

Recall Description

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Emissions inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
+  Airfilter cleaned
+ Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
+  Oil and filter changed
*  Turbocharger feed line replaced
*  Turbocharger replaced/repaired

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
+  Airfilter replaced
+  Brakes checked
*  Brake rotor(s) replaced
*  Front brake pads replaced
+  Front brake rotor(s) replaced
+  Front brakes replaced
* Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oil and filter changed
+ Tire condition and pressure checked
*  Wheel bearing(s) serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Alignment checked
+  Alignment performed
+  Computer(s) checked
* Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
+ Tierod end(s) replaced
+ Tierod(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance reminder reset
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
* Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed

02

Recall Date: 2025 Jan

ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR AGED BIODIESEL DEPOSITS TO ACCUMULATE IN THE HIGH PRESSURE FUEL PUMP. THIS MAY
RESULT IN EXTENDED CRANKING WITHOUT STARTING WHILE THE VEHICLE IS PARKED, OR LOSS OF MOTIVE POWER WHILE DRIVING.

Remedy

DEALERS WILL UPDATE THE POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE PCM SOFTWARE, FREE OF CHARGE. SOFTWARE IS NOT AVAILABLE. FORD
MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE SOFTWARE FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE
OF CHARGE.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=IV80VvZhklGCdZfPrONv90lohQsEVWGA

1FT8W3BT1LEE01249
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please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https://www.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

Recall #: 25594 | STEERING COLUMN UPPER SHAFT INSPECTION REPLACEMENT  Recall Date: 2025 Sep 23

Recall Description
THE STEERING COLUMN UPPER SHAFT ON YOUR VEHICLE MAY HAVE BEEN MANUFACTURED OUTSIDE OF REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS, AND IT
MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR THE STEERING COLUMN UPPER SHAFT TO SEPARATE.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https://www.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

Recall #: 255A8 | REAR-VIEW CAMERA LIGHTING BALANCE IN MIXED LIGHTING CONDITIONS Recall Date: 2025 Oct 13

Recall Description

ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR THE REAR-VIEW CAMERA IMAGE TO BECOME DARK IN SPECIFIC REVERSING SCENARIOS WHEN
USING THE 360-DEGREE CAMERA FEATURE WHILE THE FRONT ANDOR SIDE CAMERAS ARE EXPOSED TO SIGNIFICANTLY MORE LIGHT THAN
THE REARVIEW CAMERA. AN EXAMPLE CAN BE REVERSING YOUR VEHICLE INTO A DARKENED GARAGE FROM A SUNLIT AREA.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https://www.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

£ Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

D
) Detailed History

\ 7

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2020 Aug 27 Taylor Ford Sales Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada
2020 Sep 14 Taylor Ford Sales Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada
2020 Sep 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
New Brunswick, Canada First Owner Reported
2020 Oct 7 1,429 KM Taylor Ford Sales Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced

Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

1FT8W3BT1LEE01249
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2020 Dec 30

2021 )Jan 13

2021 Jan 27

2021 May 27

2021 Jul 2

2021 Jul 20

2021 Jul 26

2022 Jun 27

2022 Jul 18

2022 Sep 22

2022 Sep 23

2022 Sep 30

2022 Nov 4

2022 Nov 28

2023 Apr 20

ODOMETER

6,845 KM

8,182 KM

8,381 KM

12,548 KM

17,572 KM

38,751 KM

44,781 KM

45,112 KM

48,501 KM

55,075 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Insurance Records
New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Brunswick, Canada

New Brunswick, Canada

Insurance Records
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Lounsbury Automotive Limited

- Moncton
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=IV80VvZhklGCdZfPrONv90lohQsEVWGA

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Glass Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Unknown

Estimate Repair

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

$1,203.00

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Incident Date: 2022-09-21

Not Available

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

1FT8W3BT1LEE01249
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2023 Jun 5

2023 Oct 17

2023 Nov 30

2023 Dec 16

2024 Jan 19

2024 Jan 29

2024 Feb 1

2024 May 18

2024 Jun 6

2024 Jul 10

2024 Sep 9

2024 Oct 3

2025 Jan 2

2025 Feb 22

2025 Feb 26

2025 Sep 23

ODOMETER

64,313 KM

66,347 KM

67,140 KM

69,026 KM

69,313 KM

73,338 KM

86,481 KM

88,781 KM

98,308 KM

105,452 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Insurance Records
New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

FORD

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Brunswick, Canada

Taylor Ford Sales Ltd
Moncton, New Brunswick,
Canada

Taylor Ford Sales
Moncton, New Brunswick,

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=IV80VvZhklGCdZfPrONv90lohQsEVWGA

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Glass Record

Service Record

Service Record

Recall

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

$1,265.00

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 24578

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

1FT8W3BT1LEE01249
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
Canada
2025 Sep 23 FORD Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued

Recall # 25594

2025 Oct 13 FORD Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 25SA8

I=7 Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada’s Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
https://www.carfax.ca/about-carfax/privacy-legal/conditions-of-use

© 2026 CARFAX Canada ULC. Al rights reserved. EEEEEE *
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